L4.1L.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.3,50,780/- as on

P.fl.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mrs.Tejshri Amol Chougale,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Amol Bhikaji Chougale, 3.Mr.Bhikaji Dattu Chugale, 4.Mrs.Laxmibai Bhikaji Chougale, (Co-

Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.6,37,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.53,700/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only)

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4s Floor, Phas€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.759. Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 002

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

AII that piece and

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspectioni - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - IO.OO AM to 01,00 pM.
Reserve Pricei Rs,6,37,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Only).

xty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only).Earnest Money Deposit Rs,63,700/- (Rupees Si

BEYOND BANKING When you bqnk with us, you contribute towords o better society

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)